A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R

BN4 (shown)
- BN6
How to Order:
eg: BN4-2-605
1611 6 7/8" x 3 1/2" L13151
1613 3 7/8" x 2 1/4" L13151
BN4 4" –
BN6 6" –
NUMBER DIMENSIONS ANSI
SHELF PACK: 10 Polybagged
FEATURE: Forged Brass
FINISH: 605
WINDOW LOCK
350 15/16" x 2 5/8" 5/8" x 2 5/8" Steel
SHELF PACK: 10 Polybagged
FINISHES: 605, 613, 619, 626
350
EDGE PULLS
104
106
104 3 7/8" x 3/4"
106 6" x 1 1/4"
NUMBER DIMENSIONS
SHELF PACK: 10 Polybagged
FINISHES: 605, 613, 619, 620, 626
NUMBER MATERIALBASE
DIMENSIONS
STRIKE